Stationary shelving set norm 20 with slatted
shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N20AR46005001400 | AZW
0720/625/800
Дата обращения: 03.05.2026,
22:57:58
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 1181 kgCO₂e
Масса: 55 кг
Ширина: 4525 мм
Глубина: 500 мм
Высота: 1400 мм
All-purpose trolley with two smooth, welded tabletops.
Trolley in robust, self-supporting and hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel. Square tube frame
design with two welded tabletops. Tabletops designed for easy cleaning. 4 polyethylene disc bumpers serve as
bumpers and protect trolley on all sides as well as building-side walls from being damaged. Trolley running on 4
swivel casters of which 2 with total locks, ø 4.9'' (125 mm), with pin fastening, plastic caster wheel with double
ball bearing and thread guard, electrically conducting (antistatic), dimensions as per DIN 18867-8.